General information about company

Scrip code 541546

NSE Symbol GAYAHWS
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE287Z01012

Name of the company

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) r\)Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. |52 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category . paid- | shares -, | no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid nderlyin shares held (calculated as
gory shareholders | up equity up- u ymg (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I1D) shares held . AV)+H(V)+
) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VI) Asa%of  |Classeg: | Class|po (A+B+C)
V) (Aa+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter
(A) & 6 146554710 146554710 | 61.15 146554710 146554710 | 61.15
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 18773 93097190 93097190 | 38.85 93097190 93097190 | 38.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 18779 239651900 239651900 | 100 239651900 239651900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , as

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of a % assuming full | [ ockedin | Pledged or
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of shares (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares NACTIYING =1 ¢ onvertible encumbered (XIIT) | Numbero
Underlying . Outstanding i equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a A A -
Outstanding . convertible sa Sa |heldin
¢)) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of % of % of -
(D) convertible Warrants securities and diluted share 00 00 dematerialized
securities i No. Of al) (XT)= No. | total No. (a) total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | SoP™t ) (XD)= ., |(@ |Shares| ™ Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held held
Promoter
(A) }%romoter 61.15 1464493101 99.93 | 146554710
Group
(B) Public 38.85 93094909
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 146449310 | 61.11 |239649619




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
oOf as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VI = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity POSILOLY IV)HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
Iv) shares VD . Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |[Class :
held .| Total Voting
) As a % of X eg:y riohts
(A+B+C2) £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a . : . .
111?1(1111\/\/11(31121181*{?;3?; 5 84154710 84154710 |35.12 84154710 84154710 |35.12
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 62400000 62400000 |26.04 62400000 62400000 |26.04
(SX;)(_{F)Otal 6 146554710 146554710 | 61.15 146554710 146554710 | 61.15
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlcc)lmoter 6 146554710 146554710 | 61.15 146554710 146554710 | 61.15
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
©) Foreign Portfolio | 8 ‘ 16735015 ‘ ‘ 16735015 ‘ 6.98 ‘ 16735015 ‘ | 16735015 | 6.98




I |
Investors

(sél;)(_SOtal 8 16735015 16735015 |6.98 16735015 16735015 |6.98
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 18340 33023989 33023989 | 13.78 33023989 33023989 | 13.78
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |71 22212953 22212953 |9.27 22212953 22212953 |9.27
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 354 21125233 21125233 |8.81 21125233 21125233 |8.81
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 18765 76362175 76362175 [31.86 76362175 76362175 [31.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 18773 93097190 93097190 |38.85 93097190 93097190 |38.85
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18779 239651900 239651900 | 100 239651900 239651900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 18779 239651900 239651900 | 100 239651900 239651900 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of 1
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | [ockedin | Pledged or
Ig}? - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIIT) | Numbero
Underlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding ; » Asa Asa |heldin
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of % of .
convertible : . 00 00 dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) N 1 1
securities . . ~ 0. |total | total | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | )" | Shares | N @ | Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.12 84149310 [99.99 | 84154710
(d) 26.04 62300000 |99.84 | 62400000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 61.15 146449310 | 99.93 | 146554710
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.15 146449310 | 99.93 | 146554710
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 6.98 16735015
Sub-Total (B) 6.98 16735015




(1)

(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.78 33021708
(a(ii)) 9.27 22212953
(e) 8.81 21125233
Sub-Total (B) 31.86 76359894
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

38.85 93094909
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 239649619
Total

100 146449310 | 61.11 |239649619

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JENNA REDDY
BRI1J MOHAN
REDDY

TIKKAVARAPU
SARITA
REDDY

SANDEEP KUMAR

REDDY
TIKKAVARAPU

INDIRA
SUBBARAMIREDDY
TIKKAVARAPU

SULOCHANA
GUNUPATI

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAOPB6434F

ABCPS7046R

ABIPT3932F

ABNPT7403L

ACZPG1660P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250

800

27019810

57129500

2350

84154710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2250

800

27019810

57129500

2350

84154710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.27

23.84

35.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2250

800

27019810

57129500

2350

84154710

Class eg:y

Total

2250

800

27019810

57129500

2350

84154710




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

11.27

23.84

35.12

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.27

23.84

35.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

27019810

57129500

84149310

As a % of total

0

0

100

100

99.99




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250

800

27019810

57129500

2350

84154710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACGS8040K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62400000

62400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

62400000

62400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.04

26.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62400000

62400000




Class eg:y

Total

62400000

62400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.04

26.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.04

26.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

62300000

62300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.84

99.84

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62400000

62400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFRIN DIA

SPARROW ASIA DIVERSIFIED
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

STICHTING DEPOSITARY APG
EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY P

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAKCAS5505F

AANCS3131Q

AAVCS6547E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3000000

4638900

5265666

12904566

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

3000000

4638900

5265666

12904566

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.94

2.2

5.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000000

4638900

5265666

12904566

Class eg:y

Total

3000000

4638900

5265666

12904566

Total as a % of

1.25

1.94

2.2

5.38




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.94

2.2

5.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000000

4638900

5265666

12904566

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Alpana Mundra Click here to go back
PAN (1II) AIJPM4377R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4100000 4100000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 4100000 4100000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71 1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4100000 4100000
Class eg:y
Total 4100000 4100000

Total as a % of 1.71 1.71




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4100000

4100000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Resident Non-Resident Clearing Bodies .
Category Indian Indian (NRI) Members Others Corporate Bodies Corporate IEPF
(NRI)
More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage of
thangl ;}e]rcemage Category percentage of Category | Category Category sharehol dingp & Category
shareholding
NON RESIDENT AUTHUM INVESTMENT
gﬁ;r‘:h%ﬁ;};fs O I%?gﬁﬂR INDIAN NON AND INFRASTRUCTURE
REPATRIABLE LIMITED
PAN (1) ARCPKO9611J AADCS2471H
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 136 1 25 65 127 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8197886 5179335 899652 927212 11098923 | 9126007 1560
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 8197886 5179335 899652 [927212 11098923 | 9126007 1560
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding asa | 3.42 2.16 0.38 0.39 4.63 3.81 0

% of total no. of




shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (I1X)

Class eg: X

8197886

5179335

899652

927212

11098923

9126007

1560

Class eg:y

Total

8197886

5179335

899652

927212

11098923

9126007

1560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.42

2.16

0.38

0.39

4.63

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.42

2.16

0.38

0.39

4.63

3.81




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8197886

5179335

899652

927212

11098923

9126007

1560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

354

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21125233

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

21125233

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

21125233

Class eg:y

Total

21125233

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 21125233
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

1

125




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



